
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  59764                      794612

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        2984

 105 CHINA                                    20152                      201647

 106 TAIWAN                                  163699                    12083321

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        4316

 108 HG KONG                                 508541                     5791729

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        4305

 111 THAILND                                    489                       60450

 112 SNGAPOR                                  93281                     1034587

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        9782

 117 PHILPIN                                   7252                       80712

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       29953

 129 MACAO                                        -                         898

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       10406

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        1680

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        9412

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1887

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        8176

 146 LEBANON                                    267                        1093

 147 U ARB E                                    293                       46176

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1989

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        7393

 205 U KING                                    7402                       86699

 207 NETHLDS                                   1928                       35053

 208 BELGIUM                                   1393                       56296

 210 FRANCE                                    5916                       51015

 213 GERMANY                                    603                       16565

 215 SWITZLD                                    342                        3143

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         434

 218 SPAIN                                     1452                       12064

 220 ITALY                                      545                        9051

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        4027

 224 RUSSIAN                                  26495                      268445

 225 AUSTRIA                                    471                        4248

 237 LITHUAN                                      -                        3225

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2407

 304 USA                                     120715                     1214979

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         302

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        3626

 407 PERU                                      1152                        1152

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                         233

 409 CHILE                                        -                         360

 410 BRAZIL                                     735                        7460

 413 ARGENT                                     288                        6632

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         279

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        3458

 601 AUSTRAL                                  13097                      109253

 606 NEWZELD                                   1402                       13515

 620 GUAM                                      8442                      109228

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         230

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        2577

 627 MARIANA                                   1844                       23173

 628 PALAU                                      237                        2945

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            47          12033          867         151624

 104 N KOREA        KL             -              -            8           2984

 105 CHINA          KL            15          17574          347         169283

 106 TAIWAN         KL           226          45306         1990         417633

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -            5           4316

 108 HG KONG        KL           125         128155         1173         866803

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            6           4305

 111 THAILND        KL             1            489          449          60450

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            31          16536          312         136486

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -           12           9782

 117 PHILPIN        KL             8           3017          106          30129

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -           79          29953

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            2            898

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           14           7236

 146 LEBANON        KL             1            267            4           1093

 147 U ARB E        KL             1            293           20           8668

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -            9           1989

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           22           7393



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

101                                                             

 205 U KING         KL            15           7402          164          86699

 207 NETHLDS        KL             3           1928           66          35053

 208 BELGIUM        KL             1            425           17           7946

 210 FRANCE         KL             6           5916           61          39326

 213 GERMANY        KL             1            603           55          16565

 215 SWITZLD        KL             1            342            7           3143

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            0            434

 218 SPAIN          KL             5           1452           32          12064

 220 ITALY          KL             2            545           29           9051

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -            4           4027

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            11           1570          368         123879

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             1            471           12           4248

 237 LITHUAN        KL             -              -           18           3225

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -            7           2407

 304 USA            KL           151         118180         1591        1157347

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            1            302

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -           11           2585

 407 PERU           KL             0            289            0            289

 408 BOLIVIA        KL             -              -            0            233

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            0            360

 410 BRAZIL         KL             1            735           17           7460

 413 ARGENT         KL             1            288           39           6632

 546 MADAGAS        KL             -              -            0            279

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            5           2058

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            41          13097          306         101487

 606 NEWZELD        KL             4           1402           41          13515

 620 GUAM           KL            25           8442          350         102944

 625 MARSHAL        KL             -              -            1            230

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           17           2577

 627 MARIANA        KL             4           1844           58          23173

 628 PALAU          KL             0            237            6           2945

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG         43240          47731       656310         642988

 105 CHINA          KG           280           2578        18449          32364

 106 TAIWAN         KG         90455         118393      8501218       11665688

 108 HG KONG        KG        118466         380386      1550129        4924926

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         57755          76745       682751         898101

 117 PHILPIN        KG          3220           4235        38739          50583

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         7310          10406

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         1263           1680

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -         6624           9412

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         1365           1887

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -          140            940

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        26687          37508

 208 BELGIUM        KG           704            968        36728          48350

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -       552000          11689

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         18209          24925       107031         144566

 304 USA            KG          1892           2535        42187          57632

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          215           1041

 407 PERU           KG           173            863          173            863

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          420           1400

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -         5874           7766

 620 GUAM           KG             -              -         4734           6284

                                                                

10301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            20          17048          463         388072

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -          552          11689

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


